
Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

ARB Approved TotalsProperty Count: 35,130 12:54:28PM10/19/2018

Land Value

Homesite: 292,085,016
Non Homesite: 508,109,427
Ag Market: 1,725,296,546
Timber Market: 2,525,490,989Total Land (+)0

Improvement Value

Homesite: 839,237,089
Non Homesite: 687,122,439 Total Improvements (+) 1,526,359,528

Non Real ValueCount

Personal Property: 1,465 67,087,800
Mineral Property: 68 550,051
Autos: 5 77,710 Total Non Real (+) 67,715,561

Market Value = 4,119,566,078
ExemptAg Non Exempt

1,725,296,546 0Total Productivity Market:

Ag Use: 24,461,986 0 1,700,834,560(-)Productivity Loss

Timber Use: 0 0 =Appraised Value 2,418,731,518
Productivity Loss: 01,700,834,560

8,910,514(-)Homestead Cap

=Assessed Value 2,409,821,004

(-)Total Exemptions Amount
(Breakdown on Next Page)

308,333,759

=Net Taxable 2,101,487,245

Freeze Assessed Taxable Actual Tax Ceiling Count

43,515,124 37,323,728 170,887.75 185,806.30 385DP
1,845,492 1,761,492 7,531.46 8,409.20 9DPS

457,886,825 407,359,547 1,804,187.52 1,896,769.49 2,604OV65
Total 503,247,441 446,444,767 2,090,984.99 Freeze Taxable (-)1,982,606.73 2,998 446,444,767
Tax Rate 0.568300

= 1,655,042,478Freeze Adjusted Taxable

APPROXIMATE LEVY = (FREEZE ADJUSTED TAXABLE * (TAX RATE / 100)) + ACTUAL TAX
11,388,213.13 = 1,655,042,478 * (0.568300 / 100) + 1,982,606.73

Tax Increment Finance Value: 0
Tax Increment Finance Levy: 0.00
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Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

Exemption Breakdown

StateLocalExemption Count Total

10/19/2018 12:54:48PMProperty Count: 35,130 ARB Approved Totals

DP 398 1,045,720 0 1,045,720

DPS 10 30,000 0 30,000

DV1 47 0 241,560 241,560

DV1S 1 0 5,000 5,000

DV2 44 0 307,400 307,400

DV2S 2 0 7,500 7,500

DV3 52 0 413,783 413,783

DV3S 3 0 30,000 30,000

DV4 390 0 3,956,107 3,956,107

DV4S 28 0 298,520 298,520

DVHS 198 0 35,443,887 35,443,887

DVHSS 14 0 1,885,800 1,885,800

EX-XG 2 0 364,820 364,820

EX-XI 13 0 1,426,830 1,426,830

EX-XI (Prorated) 9 0 56,685 56,685

EX-XJ 1 0 1,106,910 1,106,910

EX-XN 2 0 262,220 262,220

EX-XR 15 0 785,160 785,160

EX-XU 6 0 1,825,190 1,825,190

EX-XV 673 0 200,820,490 200,820,490

EX-XV (Prorated) 29 0 99,631 99,631

EX366 218 0 81,770 81,770

HS 6,287 29,433,303 0 29,433,303

LVE 28 2,076,670 0 2,076,670

OV65 2,573 23,968,253 0 23,968,253

OV65S 250 2,360,550 0 2,360,550

Totals 58,914,496 249,419,263 308,333,759
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Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

Under ARB Review TotalsProperty Count: 72 12:54:28PM10/19/2018

Land Value

Homesite: 1,630,310
Non Homesite: 4,546,069
Ag Market: 2,184,190
Timber Market: 8,360,569Total Land (+)0

Improvement Value

Homesite: 3,227,380
Non Homesite: 12,728,378 Total Improvements (+) 15,955,758

Non Real ValueCount

Personal Property: 2 259,590
Mineral Property: 1 2,204
Autos: 0 0 Total Non Real (+) 261,794

Market Value = 24,578,121
ExemptAg Non Exempt

2,184,190 0Total Productivity Market:

Ag Use: 20,760 0 2,163,430(-)Productivity Loss

Timber Use: 0 0 =Appraised Value 22,414,691
Productivity Loss: 02,163,430

59,832(-)Homestead Cap

=Assessed Value 22,354,859

(-)Total Exemptions Amount
(Breakdown on Next Page)

259,220

=Net Taxable 22,095,639

Freeze Assessed Taxable Actual Tax Ceiling Count

134,220 0 0.00 0.00 1DP
1,079,449 1,034,449 4,729.39 4,807.60 3OV65

Total 1,213,669 1,034,449 4,807.60 Freeze Taxable (-)4,729.39 4 1,034,449
Tax Rate 0.568300

= 21,061,190Freeze Adjusted Taxable

APPROXIMATE LEVY = (FREEZE ADJUSTED TAXABLE * (TAX RATE / 100)) + ACTUAL TAX
124,420.13 = 21,061,190 * (0.568300 / 100) + 4,729.39
Tax Increment Finance Value: 0
Tax Increment Finance Levy: 0.00

Page 3 of 14BC/102 True Automation, Inc.



Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

Exemption Breakdown

StateLocalExemption Count Total

10/19/2018 12:54:48PMProperty Count: 72 Under ARB Review Totals

DP 1 0 0 0

DVHS 1 0 134,220 134,220

HS 16 75,000 0 75,000

OV65 5 50,000 0 50,000

Totals 125,000 134,220 259,220
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Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

Grand TotalsProperty Count: 35,202 12:54:28PM10/19/2018

Land Value

Homesite: 293,715,326
Non Homesite: 512,655,496
Ag Market: 1,727,480,736
Timber Market: 2,533,851,558Total Land (+)0

Improvement Value

Homesite: 842,464,469
Non Homesite: 699,850,817 Total Improvements (+) 1,542,315,286

Non Real ValueCount

Personal Property: 1,467 67,347,390
Mineral Property: 69 552,255
Autos: 5 77,710 Total Non Real (+) 67,977,355

Market Value = 4,144,144,199
ExemptAg Non Exempt

1,727,480,736 0Total Productivity Market:

Ag Use: 24,482,746 0 1,702,997,990(-)Productivity Loss

Timber Use: 0 0 =Appraised Value 2,441,146,209
Productivity Loss: 01,702,997,990

8,970,346(-)Homestead Cap

=Assessed Value 2,432,175,863

(-)Total Exemptions Amount
(Breakdown on Next Page)

308,592,979

=Net Taxable 2,123,582,884

Freeze Assessed Taxable Actual Tax Ceiling Count

43,649,344 37,323,728 170,887.75 185,806.30 386DP
1,845,492 1,761,492 7,531.46 8,409.20 9DPS

458,966,274 408,393,996 1,808,916.91 1,901,577.09 2,607OV65
Total 504,461,110 447,479,216 2,095,792.59 Freeze Taxable (-)1,987,336.12 3,002 447,479,216
Tax Rate 0.568300

= 1,676,103,668Freeze Adjusted Taxable

APPROXIMATE LEVY = (FREEZE ADJUSTED TAXABLE * (TAX RATE / 100)) + ACTUAL TAX
11,512,633.27 = 1,676,103,668 * (0.568300 / 100) + 1,987,336.12

Tax Increment Finance Value: 0
Tax Increment Finance Levy: 0.00
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Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

Exemption Breakdown

StateLocalExemption Count Total

10/19/2018 12:54:48PMProperty Count: 35,202 Grand Totals

DP 399 1,045,720 0 1,045,720

DPS 10 30,000 0 30,000

DV1 47 0 241,560 241,560

DV1S 1 0 5,000 5,000

DV2 44 0 307,400 307,400

DV2S 2 0 7,500 7,500

DV3 52 0 413,783 413,783

DV3S 3 0 30,000 30,000

DV4 390 0 3,956,107 3,956,107

DV4S 28 0 298,520 298,520

DVHS 199 0 35,578,107 35,578,107

DVHSS 14 0 1,885,800 1,885,800

EX-XG 2 0 364,820 364,820

EX-XI 13 0 1,426,830 1,426,830

EX-XI (Prorated) 9 0 56,685 56,685

EX-XJ 1 0 1,106,910 1,106,910

EX-XN 2 0 262,220 262,220

EX-XR 15 0 785,160 785,160

EX-XU 6 0 1,825,190 1,825,190

EX-XV 673 0 200,820,490 200,820,490

EX-XV (Prorated) 29 0 99,631 99,631

EX366 218 0 81,770 81,770

HS 6,303 29,508,303 0 29,508,303

LVE 28 2,076,670 0 2,076,670

OV65 2,578 24,018,253 0 24,018,253

OV65S 250 2,360,550 0 2,360,550

Totals 59,039,496 249,553,483 308,592,979
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Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

ARB Approved TotalsProperty Count: 35,130 10/19/2018 12:54:48PM

State Category Breakdown

State Code Description Count Market ValueAcres New Value Market

A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 7,073 $23,701,690 $787,399,930

B MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE 20 $59,400 $4,491,700

C1 VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS 11,314 $0 $137,984,588

D1 QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND 6,554 $0 $1,725,295,976428,014.5210

D2 IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SP 534 $363,980 $11,730,628

E RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPA 6,963 $13,954,061 $1,008,187,06245,124.7536

F1 COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY 583 $678,700 $135,549,403

F2 INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL 1 $0 $1,903,670

G1 OIL AND GAS 9 $0 $100,261

J1 WATER SYSTEMS 37 $0 $2,161,770

J2 GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM 3 $0 $341,320

J3 ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP) 37 $0 $15,858,590

J4 TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-O 59 $0 $10,827,490

J6 PIPELAND COMPANY 12 $0 $5,688,770

J7 CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY 6 $0 $425,860

J8 OTHER TYPE OF UTILITY 1 $0 $538,020

L1 COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 1,208 $0 $27,263,990

L2 INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERS 5 $0 $770,220

M1 TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE H 983 $1,757,680 $29,628,035

O RESIDENTIAL INVENTORY 252 $0 $4,392,569

S SPECIAL INVENTORY TAX 11 $0 $119,850

X TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY 968 $1,277,150 $208,906,376

Totals 473,139.2746 $41,792,661 $4,119,566,078
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Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

Under ARB Review TotalsProperty Count: 72 10/19/2018 12:54:48PM

State Category Breakdown

State Code Description Count Market ValueAcres New Value Market

A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 20 $53,060 $3,854,550

C1 VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS 7 $0 $226,399

D1 QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND 3 $0 $2,184,190285.5000

D2 IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SP 2 $0 $9,580

E RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPA 23 $645,310 $3,820,690142.2460

F1 COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY 20 $592,630 $14,189,148

G1 OIL AND GAS 1 $0 $2,204

L1 COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 2 $0 $259,590

M1 TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE H 1 $0 $31,770

Totals 427.7460 $1,291,000 $24,578,121
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Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

Grand TotalsProperty Count: 35,202 10/19/2018 12:54:48PM

State Category Breakdown

State Code Description Count Market ValueAcres New Value Market

A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 7,093 $23,754,750 $791,254,480

B MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE 20 $59,400 $4,491,700

C1 VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS 11,321 $0 $138,210,987

D1 QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND 6,557 $0 $1,727,480,166428,300.0210

D2 IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SP 536 $363,980 $11,740,208

E RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPA 6,986 $14,599,371 $1,012,007,75245,266.9996

F1 COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY 603 $1,271,330 $149,738,551

F2 INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL 1 $0 $1,903,670

G1 OIL AND GAS 10 $0 $102,465

J1 WATER SYSTEMS 37 $0 $2,161,770

J2 GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM 3 $0 $341,320

J3 ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP) 37 $0 $15,858,590

J4 TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-O 59 $0 $10,827,490

J6 PIPELAND COMPANY 12 $0 $5,688,770

J7 CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY 6 $0 $425,860

J8 OTHER TYPE OF UTILITY 1 $0 $538,020

L1 COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 1,210 $0 $27,523,580

L2 INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERS 5 $0 $770,220

M1 TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE H 984 $1,757,680 $29,659,805

O RESIDENTIAL INVENTORY 252 $0 $4,392,569

S SPECIAL INVENTORY TAX 11 $0 $119,850

X TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY 968 $1,277,150 $208,906,376

Totals 473,567.0206 $43,083,661 $4,144,144,199
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Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

ARB Approved Totals 12:54:48PM10/19/2018Property Count: 35,130

CAD State Category Breakdown

State Code Description Count Acres New Value Market Market Value

A1 REAL SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE - HOUS 4,359 $21,550,430 $662,404,184
A2 REAL SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE - MH W 1,811 $1,311,750 $98,864,742
A3 REAL SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE - IMP O 164 $538,930 $7,342,020
A4 OUTBUILDINGS ASSOCIATED WITH CAT A 610 $157,980 $14,048,090
A5 LOT WITH WELL OR SEPTIC ONLY 302 $142,600 $4,740,894
B1 MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE 20 $59,400 $4,491,700
C1 VACANT LOT AND LAND TRACTS - PLATT 11,314 $0 $137,984,588
D1 QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND (AG OR W 6,561 428,045.4665 $0 $1,725,356,438
D2 FARM & RANCH IMPS ON QUALIFIED OPE 534 3.5000 $363,980 $11,730,628
E do not use this code 9 $0 $3,391,615
E1 RURAL LAND NOT QUALIFIED FOR OPEN 1,681 $99,050 $106,257,398
E2 HOUSE WITH LAND NOT QUALIFIED FOR A 4,067 $12,037,621 $781,226,637
E3 MOBILE HOME WITH LAND NOT QUALIFIE 1,163 $1,645,660 $101,886,795
E4 OUTBUILDINGS LOCATED ON NON QUAL 429 $171,730 $15,364,155
F1 REAL PROPERTY: COMMERCIAL IMPS AN 583 $678,700 $135,549,403
F2 REAL PROPERTY: INDUSTRIAL IMPS AND / 1 $0 $1,903,670
G1 OIL AND GAS INTEREST 9 $0 $100,261
J1 WATER SYSTEM 37 $0 $2,161,770
J2 GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS 3 $0 $341,320
J3 ELECTRIC COMPAINES AND ELECTRIC C 37 $0 $15,858,590
J4 TELEPHONE COMPANIES AND TELEPHO 59 $0 $10,827,490
J6 PIPELINES 12 $0 $5,688,770
J7 CABLE COMPANIES 6 $0 $425,860
J8 OTHER TYPES OF UTILITY 1 $0 $538,020
L1 COMMERCIAL BUSINESS PERSONAL PR 1,208 $0 $27,263,990
L2 INDUSTRIAL BUSINESS PERSONAL PROP 5 $0 $770,220
M1 MOBILE HOME AND LAND HAVE DIFFERE 983 $1,757,680 $29,628,035
O1 LOTS/HOUSES HELD BY DEVELOPERS N 252 $0 $4,392,569
S SPECIAL INVENTORY 11 $0 $119,850
X TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY 968 $1,277,150 $208,906,376

Totals 428,048.9665 $41,792,661 $4,119,566,078
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Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

Under ARB Review Totals 12:54:48PM10/19/2018Property Count: 72

CAD State Category Breakdown

State Code Description Count Acres New Value Market Market Value

A1 REAL SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE - HOUS 19 $49,760 $3,839,400
A4 OUTBUILDINGS ASSOCIATED WITH CAT A 1 $3,300 $15,150
C1 VACANT LOT AND LAND TRACTS - PLATT 7 $0 $226,399
D1 QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND (AG OR W 3 285.5000 $0 $2,184,190
D2 FARM & RANCH IMPS ON QUALIFIED OPE 2 $0 $9,580
E1 RURAL LAND NOT QUALIFIED FOR OPEN 5 $0 $426,630
E2 HOUSE WITH LAND NOT QUALIFIED FOR A 16 $629,170 $3,322,120
E3 MOBILE HOME WITH LAND NOT QUALIFIE 2 $16,140 $71,940
F1 REAL PROPERTY: COMMERCIAL IMPS AN 20 $592,630 $14,189,148
G1 OIL AND GAS INTEREST 1 $0 $2,204
L1 COMMERCIAL BUSINESS PERSONAL PR 2 $0 $259,590
M1 MOBILE HOME AND LAND HAVE DIFFERE 1 $0 $31,770

Totals 285.5000 $1,291,000 $24,578,121
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Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

Grand Totals 12:54:48PM10/19/2018Property Count: 35,202

CAD State Category Breakdown

State Code Description Count Acres New Value Market Market Value

A1 REAL SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE - HOUS 4,378 $21,600,190 $666,243,584
A2 REAL SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE - MH W 1,811 $1,311,750 $98,864,742
A3 REAL SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE - IMP O 164 $538,930 $7,342,020
A4 OUTBUILDINGS ASSOCIATED WITH CAT A 611 $161,280 $14,063,240
A5 LOT WITH WELL OR SEPTIC ONLY 302 $142,600 $4,740,894
B1 MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE 20 $59,400 $4,491,700
C1 VACANT LOT AND LAND TRACTS - PLATT 11,321 $0 $138,210,987
D1 QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND (AG OR W 6,564 428,330.9665 $0 $1,727,540,628
D2 FARM & RANCH IMPS ON QUALIFIED OPE 536 3.5000 $363,980 $11,740,208
E do not use this code 9 $0 $3,391,615
E1 RURAL LAND NOT QUALIFIED FOR OPEN 1,686 $99,050 $106,684,028
E2 HOUSE WITH LAND NOT QUALIFIED FOR A 4,083 $12,666,791 $784,548,757
E3 MOBILE HOME WITH LAND NOT QUALIFIE 1,165 $1,661,800 $101,958,735
E4 OUTBUILDINGS LOCATED ON NON QUAL 429 $171,730 $15,364,155
F1 REAL PROPERTY: COMMERCIAL IMPS AN 603 $1,271,330 $149,738,551
F2 REAL PROPERTY: INDUSTRIAL IMPS AND / 1 $0 $1,903,670
G1 OIL AND GAS INTEREST 10 $0 $102,465
J1 WATER SYSTEM 37 $0 $2,161,770
J2 GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS 3 $0 $341,320
J3 ELECTRIC COMPAINES AND ELECTRIC C 37 $0 $15,858,590
J4 TELEPHONE COMPANIES AND TELEPHO 59 $0 $10,827,490
J6 PIPELINES 12 $0 $5,688,770
J7 CABLE COMPANIES 6 $0 $425,860
J8 OTHER TYPES OF UTILITY 1 $0 $538,020
L1 COMMERCIAL BUSINESS PERSONAL PR 1,210 $0 $27,523,580
L2 INDUSTRIAL BUSINESS PERSONAL PROP 5 $0 $770,220
M1 MOBILE HOME AND LAND HAVE DIFFERE 984 $1,757,680 $29,659,805
O1 LOTS/HOUSES HELD BY DEVELOPERS N 252 $0 $4,392,569
S SPECIAL INVENTORY 11 $0 $119,850
X TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY 968 $1,277,150 $208,906,376

Totals 428,334.4665 $43,083,661 $4,144,144,199
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Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY

Property Count: 35,202 10/19/2018 12:54:48PMEffective Rate Assumption

New Value

TOTAL NEW VALUE MARKET: $43,083,661
TOTAL NEW VALUE TAXABLE: $39,790,026

New Exemptions

Exemption Description Count

EX-XN 11.252 Motor vehicles leased for personal use 2 2016 Market Value $0
EX-XR 11.30 Nonprofit water or wastewater corporati 2 2016 Market Value $110,880
EX-XU 11.23 Miscellaneous Exemptions 1 2016 Market Value $167,930
EX-XV Other Exemptions (including public property, re 22 2016 Market Value $158,940
EX366 HB366 Exempt 45 2016 Market Value $1,284,170

ABSOLUTE EXEMPTIONS VALUE LOSS $1,721,920

Exemption Description Count Exemption Amount

$18,0006DisabilityDP
$15,0003Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%DV1
$30,0004Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%DV2

$7,5002Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%DV2S
$70,0007Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%DV3

$280,29926Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%DV4
$12,0001Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%DV4S

$2,432,49310Disabled Veteran HomesteadDVHS
$1,486,359330HomesteadHS
$1,038,662114Over 65OV65

$20,0002OV65 Surviving SpouseOV65S
505PARTIAL EXEMPTIONS VALUE LOSS $5,410,313

NEW EXEMPTIONS VALUE LOSS $7,132,233

Increased Exemptions

Increased Exemption AmountCountDescriptionExemption 

INCREASED EXEMPTIONS VALUE LOSS

TOTAL EXEMPTIONS VALUE LOSS $7,132,233

New Ag / Timber Exemptions

2016 Market Value Count:  16$1,456,737
2017 Ag/Timber Use $98,710

$1,358,027NEW AG / TIMBER VALUE LOSS

New Annexations

New Deannexations
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Bandera County As of Certification2017 CERTIFIED TOTALS
BC - BANDERA COUNTY
Average Homestead Value

Category A and E

Count of HS Residences Average TaxableAverage HS ExemptionAverage Market

6,009 $169,743$6,166$175,909
Category A Only

Count of HS Residences Average TaxableAverage HS ExemptionAverage Market

3,277 $144,360$6,072$150,432

Lower Value Used

Count of Protested Properties Total Market Value Total Value Used

72 $24,578,121.00 $18,556,840
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